LSUA Department of Education
Educator Preparation Program

Improvement Survey
Principals FA15 & SP16

(This survey was conducted in SP17. Participants in this survey were principals of completers from FA15 — SP16. The survey asks how principals feel about different abilities of FA15 or SP16 LSUA completers they have hired.)
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1. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to positively 100% 100%
impact the learning of their students in the content
areas?
PLANNING
2. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to plan 100% 50% 50%
standards-based lessons that are developmentally
appropriate and based on learning theory, research, and
best practices?
INSTRUCTION
3. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to plan and 100% 50% 50%
implement lessons that positively impact the learning of
all students?
MANAGEMENT
4. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to manage a 17% 50% 33% 100%
classroom?
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5. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B E S A B N
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use a variety 83% 17% 50% 50%
of assessment techniques to plan instruction, to monitor
student performances, to modify lessons, and to assess
student learning of stated objectives?
TECHNOLOGY
6. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B E S A B N
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use 83% 17% 100%
technological tools and/or products of technology to
enhance student learning?
CONCRETE REPRESENTATIONS
7. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B E S A B N
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use a variety 83% 17% 100%
of manipulatives, models, and/or lab equipment to
engage students in active learning?
VISUALREPRESENTATIONS
8. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B E S A B N
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use maps, 100% 100%
charts, timelines, pictures/paintings, sketches, and other
graphic organizers or visuals to enhance the learning
experiences of students?
PROFESSIONALISM
9. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B E S A B N
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs? 50% 33% 17% 100%




(This survey was conducted in FA18. Participants in this survey were principals of completers from FA16 — SP17. The survey asks how principals feel about different abilities of FA16 or SP17 LSUA completers they have hired.)
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1. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to positively 66.6% | 33.3% 100%
impact the learning of their students in the content
areas?
PLANNING
2. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to plan 33.3% | 33.3% 33.3% 100%
standards-based lessons that are developmentally
appropriate and based on learning theory, research, and
best practices?
MANAGEMENT
3. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to manage a 66.6% | 33.3% 100%
classroom?
ASSESSMENT
4. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use a 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 100%
variety of assessment techniques to plan
instruction, to monitor student performances, to
modify lessons, and to assess student learning of
stated objectives?




Elementary Secondary Secondary Alternative K-12
Certification
Rating Guide - = e g s
2 9 £
Exceptional = E © T, c > - 5 > S e s
= © S0 a0 ] =] < =] o3 o
strong =S5 g E%% o = & £ o 2 3 €| &
_ g g £ ° » - © ° ® — 8 | =%
Average = A £ € &5 = = © s = & © s ® £
_ 9 £ 3 o w ‘0 [ ]
Below Average = B W l_% <3S °] o I3
Not Applicable=N @ @
TECHNOLOGY =3 =1 N=0 =0 =0 =0 N=0 =0 =0 =0
5. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A B N
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use 33.3% | 66.6% 100%
technological tools and/or products of technology
to enhance student learning?
USE OF RESOURCES
6. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A B N
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs use a variety of 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 100%
resources including, but not limited to, manipulatives,
models, graphic organizers, etc., to engage students in
active learning?
PROFESSIONALISM
3. How would you rate the professionalism of E S A B N E S A B N
completers of LSUA’s Educator Preparation 66.6% 33.3% 100%
Programs?




LSUA Department of Education
Educator Preparation Program
Improvement Survey
Principals FA16, SP17, FA17, SP18, FA18, SP19

(This survey was conducted in SP20. Participants in this survey were principals of completers from FA16 —SP19. The survey asks how principals feel about different abilities of FA16 - SP19 LSUA completers they have hired.)
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1. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to positively 54.55% |45.45% 100% 100% 100% 100%
impact the learning of their students in the content
areas?
PLANNING
2. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to plan 27.27%72.73% 100% 100% 100% 100%
standards-based lessons that are developmentally
appropriate and based on learning theory, research, and
best practices?
MANAGEMENT
3. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to manage a 27.27%|54.55%|18.18 100% 100% 100% 100%
classroom? %
ASSESSMENT
4. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B N E S A B
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use a 9.09% (72.73%|18.18 100% 100% 100% 100%
variety of assessment techniques to plan %
instruction, to monitor student performances, to
modify lessons, and to assess student learning of
stated objectives?
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5. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A N E A S A B E S A B N E A
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs to use 63.64% (27.27%(9.09% 100% 100% 100% 100%
technological tools and/or products of technology
to enhance student learning?
USE OF RESOURCES
6. How would you rate the abilities of completers of E S A N E A S A B E S A B N E A
LSUA’s Educator Preparation Programs use a variety of 27.27%|72.73% 100% 100% 100% 100%
resources including, but not limited to, manipulatives,
models, graphic organizers, etc., to engage students in
active learning?
PROFESSIONALISM
7. How would you rate the professionalism of E S A N E A S A B E S A B N E A
completers of LSUA’s Educator Preparation 54.55% |36.36%|9.09% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Programs?




